CERT LASTNAME

1017711234 BECKER
1102106021 BOYLE
2119870646 BRAGDON
2119870633 BRAGDON
1102137304 HOLMAN
1129429518 MEIR
1102093886 ONEAL
1102093872 ONEAL
2158196089 REAGAN
1102012188 FLORENCE
1113769261 ISOM
1208924808 JACKSON
1208924812 JACKSON

1139514578 MCDONALD
2125410403 SIGNORELLO

1066760209 TERRY
1066738141 TERRY
2176860989 UPDIKE
1181960141 CASKEY

1213204731 FONTENOT

1027926007 FORD
1141361372 FORD
1213867486 LACY
1195818229 PETERSON
1091912172 PETERSON
1028268559 WILLIAMS
1115345197 MILLER
2184528984 UPTON
1017854346 WILHELM

FIRSTNAME
ERIC

JAN
MICHAEL
REBECCA
JUby
RIVKA
HORACE
SANDRA
LILLIAN
RONALD
KIMBERLEE
MICHAEL
NANCY
GAIL
FRANK
SAMMY
SHARLOTTE
CHRISTINA
MELANIE
JUDITH
GLORIA
HENRY
MELISSA
DOUGLAS
SANDY
STEPHEN
MARK
DIANNE
SHERRY

MIDDLENAME SUFFIX
BLAIR

MARTIN

ALLEN

A

|

LYNN
KAYE
M

LEE
ANN
PETER
KAY
ELAINE
ANTHONY
DAVIS
E
MARIE
PAIGE
FAYE
DEAN
E

BETH
SCOTT
JO
BRIAN
WANE
CASH
ANN

ADDRESS

367 E ZIPP RD, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

531 LAKESIDE PASS, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
296 RIVER PARK DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
296 RIVER PARK DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
445 LAKESIDE PASS, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
275 PLACID COVE DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
112 MARIA LN, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

112 MARIA LN, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2369 BRITTANY GRACE, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
513 BANDERA CIR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2105 DRAGON TRL, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
1228 JERAD, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

1228 JERAD, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2034 DRAGON TRL, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
243 ROCK SPRINGS DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2061 DOVE CROSSING DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2061 DOVE CROSSING DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2522 DUVAL DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2730 RIDGE HTS, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

170 BUTTERCUP BND, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2549 PAHMEYER RD, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2549 PAHMEYER RD, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
117 CITORI PATH, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

642 RIDGEGLEN DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
642 RIDGEGLEN DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
135 MEADOW PATH, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2266 SUN RIM WAY, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
1857 LAUTER LN, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2407 PECHORA PIPIT, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

CHECK-IN

10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021

PRECINCT SITE

113 Grace Church
114 Grace Church
114 Grace Church
114 Grace Church

113 Seguin Elections Office

113 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
114 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church

408 Seguin Elections Office

408 Grace Church
401 Grace Church

BALLOT STYLE
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	10-25-2021 New Braunfels ISD

